
 The 24 
 Argyle Eagle Baseball 

 2023  Varsity Schedule  

 Sat  Feb.        4  FRISCO:  LEBANON TRAIL  (Scrimmage)  1:00  ARGYLE 
 Tue      Feb.        7  VAN ALSTYNE             (Scrimmage)  4:30  ARGYLE 
 Sat  Feb.      11  FRISCO/JESUIT          (Scrimmage)         11:00/3:00  ARGYLE 
 Tue  Feb.      14  CELINA  (Scrimmage)  4:30  ARGYLE 
 Fri  Feb.      17  ROCK HILL     (Scrimmage)  4:30  ARGYLE 
 Th  Feb.      23  Wylie:  East Varsity Tournament  T B A  Wylie 
 Fri  Feb.      24  Wylie:  East Varsity Tournament  T B A  Wylie 
 Sat  Feb.      25  Wylie:  East Varsity Tournament  T B A  Wylie 
 Th  March    2  Boswell Varsity Tournament  T B A  Boswell  
 Fri  March    3  Boswell Varsity Tournament  T B A  Boswell 
 Sat  March    4  Boswell Varsity Tournament  T B A  Boswell 
 Th  March    9  Northwest:  Eaton Varsity Tournament  T B A  Northwest 
 Fri  March   10  Northwest:  Eaton Varsity Tournament  T B A  Northwest 
 Sat  March   11  Northwest:  Eaton Varsity Tournament  T B A  Northwest 

 Wed  March  15      Lake Dallas                         7:00  Lake Dallas 
 Fri  March  17  LAKE DALLAS  7:00  ARGYLE 
 Sat       March   18  Trinity Christian-Addison  12:00  T  C  A 
 Tue    March  21      RICHLAND  7:00  ARGYLE 
 Fri  March  24  Richland  7:00  Richland 
 Sat  March   25  Denton:  Guyer  11:00  ARGYLE 
 Tue  March  28  Colleyville:  Heritage  7:00  Heritage 
 Fri  March  31  COLLEYVILLE:  HERITAGE  7:00  ARGYLE 
 Tue  April      4  BIRDVILLE  7:00  ARGYLE 
 Fri  April      7  Birdville  7:00  Birdville 
 Sat  April      8  Southlake Carroll  11:00  SLC 
 Tue  April    11  Denton:  Ryan  7:00  Ryan 
 Fri  April    14  DENTON:  RYAN  7:00  ARGYLE 
 Tue  April    18  GRAPEVINE  7:00  ARGYLE 
 Fri  April    21  Grapevine  7:00  Grapevine 
 Tue  April    25  Denton  7:00  Denton 
 Fri  April    28  DENTON  7:00  ARGYLE 

 Head Coach -- Ricky Griffin  Superintendent ---Dr. Telena Wright 
 Asst. Coach -- Storm Griffin  Principal ----------John  King 
 Asst. Coach --  Brandon Grudzielanek  Athletic Dir. ------Todd Rodgers 
 Asst. Coach – Austin Evans  Trainers -----------Aaron Fowler, 
 Asst. Coach – Casey Williams  Caitlyn Hamm, Ryan Haire and 

 Taylor Kimbrell 


